WK 3 O BBEBE NI REE

B K 4 X B F A
1 X A
B BB 600,000 m™
2 X H
(BAL - M)
H H & % fi =z
Efﬁ E HF % % 83,818 ?;({I%Z?Autumn & WinterBishu Material Exhibition | it &
B R | 322,600 | mAemEARA S DA A
R % & 0
I S - ¢ 0
HEE - BT EhE 0
S B OB 0
g R 1ER & 0
5RO B 89,166 | #Rmzs (FRif- 8- 910 - 5555 A AKELHH)
= B B & 0
& 5 495,584
3 EAROHE 104,416 ™

() HEEMICIT, EDXHONRELHT D,




FR30FE BHEMBEEIRW

&% xHAR 2 = mE | TR | BE | g
i | agrm | FVIR (451;7%\;?%?3] P WEFEZ | 2131| 507,860
2 | sp2em | AVVR (si?z;%?\;?ﬁ:b LT WEFRR | 4485 503384
3 | 6gosm | AYVR “ﬁ?;?w R ELT/2 WEFEZ | 4501 588,883
4 | 78208 | AVIHR ”ﬁ;’;gﬁg RorELTl/2 WEFRE | 4,680 584,203
5 | sg2sm | /YR mg;’ggﬁg}% .51 1 17 WEFRE | 6458 577,745
6 | og21m | TVY¥ mgg;’g;@]ﬁ AT mEFRRZ | 4612] 573,133
7 | 10g21m | TYUER (‘g&ﬁgﬁ)ﬁ . LT/ WEFRE | 2661| 570472
g | 11gem | AYYRRA &f},’?\g)-gwﬁ 2 WERAR | 2654| 567,818
o | 128208 | VYV~ ﬁ(%ggﬁ)@]% Sp— WEWEZ | 6,755 561,063
10| 1g26m | YV~ ﬁ“gggﬁwg gl oot WEFRR | 3655 557,408
11| 2m15m | VYR (zﬁggﬁa ooy sy BEFRE | 2213 555195
12| sp2em | AYVHR (3§;§;§§J S EL T/ WEWRE | 5613| 549582
14| 7H6E | ROAD %ﬁ':*ﬁggﬂgﬁ Egg@rw HER | 111548 404,634
15 | 108128 ﬁgg’fﬁ%ﬁgﬁfﬁﬁmﬁ FHER 97,784| 306,850
16 | 118228 ﬁ%@gﬁﬁgﬁggf@?%” —ILInTHE | gpg 69,868 236,982
17| 18308 | EEAREIIMRER-RRORRLLRE)  sun 43,400 193,582
18| 3g318 %ﬁﬁ?é%wﬂ (H30AR~HIBA=120A) | e o 10197 183,385
19| 38318 %ﬁ%lﬁa;g% (H304A ~H313A=120A%) | gy 22644 160,741
20| 38318 ¥RF§H§§§J¥#% (H304A ~H3138=120A%) ERBAR 37032 123709
21| 48308 *ﬁ%?é%’:;% (H304753) aumAZ | 3003 120616
22 | 108178 %ﬁ%gﬂfjg*;;;lﬁgﬁo.1oﬁ~H31.3ﬁ =61AD) | mpmasn 16.200| 104416




